DATE ORDERED ORDER NUMBER ORDER STATUS

2/6/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/14/2020
2/18/2020
2/18/2020
2/21/2020
2/23/2020
2/23/2020
2/23/2020
2/24/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
3/2/2020
3/3/2020
3/4/2020
3/7/2020
3/8/2020
3/8/2020
3/14/2020
3/16/2020
3/18/2020
3/19/2020
3/21/2020
3/23/2020
3/26/2020
3/28/2020
3/29/2020
4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/2/2020
4/3/2020
4/3/2020
4/4/2020
4/6/2020

R041152652
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R192629904
R884623214
R950909746
EXCHANGE
R462984726
R013548106
R213366539
R835572185
R696680025
R587578901
R435279539
R948753949
R251332377
R251332377
R035474784
R133027686
R230442519
R494218173
R293099625
R680297570
R693901199
R544626849
R673138350
R113354490
R647453010
R369489387
R802410653
R322485699
R760884594
R738689404
R250281565
R910649752
R051178547
R051178547
R319076948
R427017145

HOLD/PATCHES
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING

SHIPPED 4/1/20

SHIPPED 4/2/20

SHIPPED 4/3/20

SHIPPED 4/3/20

SHIPPED 4/6/20
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING

ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
HOLD/PATCHES
HOLD/PATCHES
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
HOLD/PATCHES
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
HOLD/PATCHES
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
HOLD/PATCHES
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED

ITEM

11
1/8
2/8
3/8
4/8
5/8
6/8
7/8
8/8
11
11
171
11
11
11
171
11
171
11
11
11
1/2
212
11
11
171
11
171
11
11
11
171
11
11
11
171
11
171
11
11
11
1/2
22
11
11



