DATE ORDERED	ORDER NUMBER	ORDER STATUS	ITEM
2/6/2020	R041152652	HOLD/PATCHES	1/1
2/9/2020	R573937877	CUTTING	1/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	CUTTING	2/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	CUTTING	3/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	CUTTING	4/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	CUTTING	5/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	CUTTING	6/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	CUTTING	7/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	CUTTING	8/8
2/9/2020	R192629904	SHIPPED 4/1/20	1/1
2/13/2020	R884623214	SHIPPED 4/2/20	1/1
2/13/2020	R950909746	SHIPPED 4/3/20	1/1
2/14/2020	EXCHANGE	SHIPPED 4/3/20	1/1
2/18/2020	R462984726	SHIPPED 4/6/20	1/1
2/18/2020	R013548106	SEWING	1/1
2/21/2020	R213366539	SEWING	1/1
2/23/2020	R835572185	SEWING	1/1
2/23/2020	R696680025	SEWING	1/1
2/23/2020	R587578901	SEWING	1/1
2/24/2020	R435279539	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/25/2020 2/25/2020	R948753949 R251332377	ORDER RECEIVED HOLD/PATCHES	1/1 1/2
2/25/2020	R251332377	HOLD/PATCHES	2/2
3/2/2020	R035474784	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/3/2020	R133027686	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/4/2020	R230442519	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/7/2020	R494218173	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/8/2020	R293099625	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/8/2020	R680297570	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/14/2020	R693901199	HOLD/PATCHES	1/1
3/16/2020	R544626849	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/18/2020	R673138350	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/19/2020	R113354490	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/21/2020	R647453010	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/23/2020	R369489387	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/26/2020	R802410653	HOLD/PATCHES	1/1
3/28/2020	R322485699	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
3/29/2020	R760884594	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
4/1/2020	R738689404	HOLD/PATCHES	1/1
4/2/2020	R250281565	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
4/2/2020	R910649752	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
4/3/2020	R051178547	ORDER RECEIVED	1/2
4/3/2020	R051178547	ORDER RECEIVED	2/2
4/4/2020	R319076948	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
4/6/2020	R427017145	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1